
Landesbestenkämpfe Pfalz Gerätturnen weiblich - Mannschaften
WK MannschaftPlatz

401 Pflicht (jahrgangsoffen)

TV Schwegenheim

Hanna Haag 15,650 14,350 15,35015,800

Antonia Hellmann 15,100
Paulina Schröder

Mathilda Weiß 14,050 15,050 14,05013,950

Jana Winkler 15,450

Kristin Wolff 14,500 15,450 14,75015,350

184,650

1

46,250 45,950 45,20047,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Lina Zimpelmann 16,100 16,100

2006

2000
2000

2007

2000

1999
2005

Jhrg.

TV Oberotterbach

Maya Beck

Sofie Dubois 14,800 15,200 14,10015,100
Hannah Fichtmüller 15,050 14,850 14,90014,850

Sarah Kreuter 13,900

Mia Reviol

Marie Schnörringer 14,850 13,80014,400

177,550

2

45,050 45,350 42,80044,350

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Alison Ulm 15,200 15,300 13,55013,650

2008

2007
2007

2006

2008

2005

2006

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Charlotte Sophie Becker 12,000 12,70013,650

Luisa Benter 14,000 12,650 13,25011,700

Narin Milli 14,450 14,000 13,300

Lea Sophie Richter 14,050 14,750 12,350

Sofie Wolff 13,700 13,75014,500

165,750

3

42,500 42,450 40,30040,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2009

2007

2007

2011

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim 1946

Cora Hutera

Nina Kuhn 12,800 11,050

Lilli Lawall 13,000 13,900 12,70013,950

Sarah Maurer 14,600 13,550 14,05013,850

Leni Raaf 12,650 11,65012,850

Fiona Urschel 13,700 13,800 11,550

161,600

4

41,300 41,250 38,40040,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2009

2005

2005

2006

2009

Jhrg.

VT Niederauerbach 1885

Nina Burkholder 13,100 13,30011,800

Emily Gez 14,500 11,150
Antonia Karazelevskij 13,000

Maya Klein 11,950

Alesia Nachtigall 12,900 13,300 10,450

Selina Reich 13,950 14,350 14,10013,350

159,000

5

41,550 40,650 40,50036,300

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Sarah Reinhold 11,100 13,100

2004

2008
2004

2009

2010

2002
2007

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TV Dürkheim 1860

Lumi Diehl 15,000 13,100 14,85012,350

Julia Fassoth 13,450
Anaé Le Cocguic 15,950 15,700 14,90014,400

Juliette Le Cocguic 15,750 15,400 13,10014,450

Liliana Mincik 13,800 13,80013,200

176,850

1

46,700 44,550 43,55042,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009
2010

2012

2010

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Leticia Andrijanic 14,800 14,050 13,55014,650

Abby Gensheimer 15,200 14,400 15,30015,300
Katja Kevric 14,600

Leslie Letsch 15,800 14,200 14,750

Lilly Merkel 14,400 12,850

Charlotte Maxi Zercher 14,400 11,250

176,250

2

45,800 43,000 44,65042,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2008
2008

2010

2011

2013

Jhrg.

TV Schwegenheim

Lilly Fandert 13,750

Fine Haag 14,750 14,200 14,50014,650

Mathilda Ohnheiser 14,200 15,150 13,300

Johanna Frieda Saar 14,400 14,600 14,75014,700

Leni Sebastian 13,800 14,100 14,55014,900

Alexandra Leonie Thiel

175,350

3

43,350 43,950 43,80044,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2009

2013

2012

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TV 1891 Lemberg

Jana Schmidt

Marie Sophie Schmidt 14,950 15,200 15,35014,950

Lilly Schuck 14,150 12,900 14,25013,600

Alina Tittel 12,900 12,850 14,05012,950

Amélie Marie Zimmermann 14,250 12,050 14,35014,200

171,000

4

43,350 40,950 43,95042,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2008

2008

2011

2008

Jhrg.

TV 1964 Brücken

Liah Donauer

Celina Klinck 14,050 13,70012,150
Lea Lang 14,800 12,950 13,85013,650

Evelin Ries 14,400 12,300 13,150

Letizia Sero 13,800 12,30011,100

Amelie Sommer 14,600 14,700 14,700

166,700

5

43,800 41,700 42,25038,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2012
2009

2010

2010

2008

Jhrg.
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402 Pflicht (Jhg. 2008 und jünger)



WK MannschaftPlatz
HSV 1950 Landau

Jule Brod 11,750

Tabea Vivien Erb 14,800 13,400 13,050

Elisabeth Hans

Elisa Lahm 14,400 14,80012,550

Carolin Madinger 15,050 12,450 14,40010,150

Melany Weber-Montero 14,60013,350

166,350

6

44,250 38,800 43,80039,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Laureen Wirthig 12,950 13,600

2010

2010

2014

2010

2010

2008

2009

Jhrg.

TV Rodenbach 1965

Lea Marie Blauth 10,800 9,500

Mia Maxima Jost 13,550 13,05013,000

Emely Jung 12,700 13,800 14,10012,900

Annabell Viktoria Schneider 13,500 11,700 13,10012,100

Martha Schwarzbach 12,800 12,050 13,000

155,650

7

39,850 37,550 40,25038,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2010

2009

2011

2013

Jhrg.

403 Pflicht (Jhg. 2010 und jünger)

TSG Eisenberg

Emilie Marie Adam 15,200 13,000 14,25014,200

Sara Ciolacu 15,200 12,950 14,60013,800
Lina Frey 15,200 13,100 14,65014,100

Lina Monz

Malin Wilken 14,600 13,650 14,30012,950

171,000

1

45,600 39,750 43,55042,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012
2011

2010

2011

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Charlotte Ganser 14,200 13,750

Natalia Röpke 14,500 13,500 14,50014,100

Tabea Weber 13,900 13,500 15,00014,750

Leonie Wittke 12,700 13,750

Lisa Ziegler 13,900 13,450 14,05014,450

169,900

2

42,600 40,450 43,55043,300

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012

2011

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TSG Haßloch

Laura Victoria Busch 15,050 15,100 15,15012,250

Annika Krebs 11,900 13,150 14,20013,550
Emely Rößler 14,100 13,400 14,25012,350

Tessa Wolf 15,000 14,150 14,30013,200

169,600

3

44,150 42,650 43,70039,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2013
2010

2012

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TV Oberotterbach

Jule Bersch 14,500 13,750 14,10012,750

Paula Clemens 14,15012,700

Sophia Heid 13,950

Lilli Reviol 13,550 13,700 14,30013,150

Marie Sprenger 12,950 13,950 13,85013,200

Leni Tamerus 13,850

165,200

4

42,000 41,550 42,55039,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2011

2010

2011

2012

2013

Jhrg.

VT Niederauerbach 1885

Josyline Gez 13,100 13,550

Mira Pauline Hüther 13,250 13,850

Finja Klein 10,650 11,750

Lenja Oldenburger 11,650 13,300

Mathilda Marlene Roth 12,600 13,600 14,65012,500

Mia Ziegler 14,000 13,550 15,20011,600

161,600

5

39,700 40,400 43,70037,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2014

2011

2011

2011

2011

Jhrg.

SV Katzweiler 1906

Leni Forell 12,600 13,80013,250

Mia Klassen 11,450 12,000

Maja Seel 13,700 13,100 14,65011,600

Luana Terner 14,950 12,700 14,60012,050

Emily Mia Welp 13,750 13,40011,700

160,850

6

41,250 39,550 43,05037,000

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Jhrg.

404 Pflicht (Jhg. 2012 und jünger)

TV Schwegenheim

Luisa Back 15,000 14,150 14,90013,550

Charlotte Bentz 13,900

Lotte Cölsch 15,250 13,950 14,70012,850

Emilia Liliane Gysa 13,650 14,100

Nele Hildebrandt 11,800

Nelya Monatsberger 15,350

170,900

1

45,600 42,200 43,50039,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Elisa Marie Neubauer 13,850 12,95013,200

2012

2012

2013

2013

2014

2012

2014

Jhrg.

TV Rheinzabern

Finnja Bosch 13,600 13,40012,900

Melia Sophie Breier 13,000 14,650
Emilie Delahaye 14,400 14,600 14,80014,050

Melissa Krohn 14,450 10,600 14,55013,650

Alina Schulz 14,300 13,850 12,950

169,850

2

43,150 42,050 44,00040,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012
2012

2012

2012

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
VT Contwig 1888

Sophia Dotterweich 13,700 13,050

Lea Gez 13,150 14,65013,700

Emanuella Hofman 13,350 13,200 13,70013,600

Clara Prudöhl 13,400 13,800 14,90014,250

Emma Rubly 13,900 14,05012,850

166,500

3

40,450 40,900 43,60041,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Sophie Kostka 14,750 14,000 14,70012,850

Julietta Marie Richter 13,550 13,80013,050

Clara Emma Schröder 13,400 12,700 13,950

Veronica Stancu 13,600 13,200

Nelly Winkelmann 13,900 13,95011,700

Paula Marie Wirth 14,250

165,750

4

41,900 41,100 42,90039,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

Jhrg.

TSG Eisenberg

Nele Marie Dommel 13,500 14,100 13,95012,450

Loreley Soleil Furch 13,500 12,350 12,650

Emma Krauß 13,600 10,550 13,400

Alisa Kunz 13,950 13,90014,050

Fiona Molter 12,100 13,00011,600

161,400

5

40,600 40,400 41,25039,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

TV 1891 Lemberg

Mara Emilia Bauer 14,000 12,400 13,90012,850

Emilia Bräcklein 12,300 13,30011,850

Johanna Lina Nußbaum 13,250 12,900 13,90013,250

Mira Alicia Emma Walter 12,900 12,550 12,50012,400

Soraya-Celine Werts 11,900

157,600

6

40,150 37,850 41,10038,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

Jhrg.

SV Katzweiler 1906

Mia Knappe 12,900 11,800 13,50011,150

Ayla Mizrakli 12,850 11,200 14,05012,300

Stella Nonnengart 13,300 12,650 13,55012,850

Hanna Seel 12,700

Lotta Wagner 13,450 12,45013,100

156,300

7

39,050 37,900 41,10038,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TV 1861 Otterberg

Madison Myka Diehl 12,650 11,250

Maylin Fructuoso da Silva 13,150 11,90012,600

Theresa Hubing 11,200

Mathilda Kunz 13,450 12,400 12,25011,700

Annika Charlotte Lindner 12,15012,700

Emma Mosbach 12,900 11,750 13,30012,400

150,300

8

39,500 35,400 37,70037,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Esma Trimboli

2013

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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